Flex Program- 2023

NAME:			
OMPANY NAME:			
ADDRESS:			G
CITY:	POSTAL CODE:		Copper Creek
EMAIL:			
TELEPHONE:			
		EXPIRY & CVV	
		-	
RE			
	DMPANY NAME: ADDRESS: CITY: EMAIL: TELEPHONE:	DMPANY NAME:	

I hereby authorize Watson's Glen Golf Club to charge the above listed credit card for any outstanding monthly account balances in accordance with my Credit Card Issuer Agreement and in accordance with the Rules and Regulations set forth by Watson's Glen Golf Club and all associated Terms & Condit ions of the Flex Account Program.

Privileges:

- Flex Members receive 25% off the posted golf rate at all CCGG golf clubs for the 2023 season.
 - Watson's Glen, Peninsula Lakes, Copper Creek and Upper Unionville
- Flex Guests receive 20% off the posted rate at all CCGG golf clubs when golfing with a Flex Member. Watson's Glen, Peninsula Lakes, Copper Creek and Upper Unionville
- Every Monday / Tuesday at Copper Creek enjoy a preferred rate of \$115 +tax / \$125 + tax for Flex Guests.
- 25% off regularly priced soft goods and accessories. 15% off golf balls and gloves (not to be combined with any other sales or promotions)

30-day advanced tee time booking privileges at Watson's Glen, Upper Unionville and Peninsula Lakes- 24 Hour tee time cancellation privilege. (Copper Creek tee times are limited to 21 days advance booking and the first hour of twilight times are reserved exclusively for Copper Creek members)

- Account signing privileges at all Copper Creek Golf Group outlets.
- Check statements and account balances online

Terms & Conditions:

- A minimum of \$2500 is required to open a Flex Membership.
 - *Deposits by Credit Card will be subject to 2.5% Administration Fee Plus HST*
- In order to maintain a valid Flex Membership a minimum balance of \$2500 must be paid by February 1st, 2023 Memberships are limited and you will not be guaranteed a membership if a deposit is not received by February 1st, 2023.
- 24-hour cancellation privileges If a tee time is not cancelled within 24 hours a non-refundable charge of \$50 per player booked will be applied for failure to show for your tee time. (\$85 at Copper Creek).
- If you are not present and wish to allow your account to be used by guests, email authorization must be sent to Ryan Corner in advance of the date to allow the account to be charged. Please email Ryan Corner at ryan.corner@watsonsglen.com to comply.
- A valid credit card is required to open and maintain a Flex Membership Account. Failure to maintain your Membership account in good standing will result in a forfeit of Flex Privileges. Refund of account balances will be subject to a \$150 administration fee.
- Any outstanding monthly charges will be billed to the credit card on file at the end of the month without exception.

Please note that overdue accounts will be subject to interest at a rate of 2% monthly. At the end of the season all outstanding charges will be settled. Watson's Glen reserves the right, without notice to suspend or terminate involvement in the program upon discovery of fraud or abuse relating to the program, misrepresentation of information, or failure to adhere to these terms. I hereby understand and agree to all outlined terms and conditions of the Flex Member program.

Sign _____ Date:_____